VersaLogic Corporation  •  12100 SW Tualatin Rd., Tualatin, OR  97062  •  (503) 747-2261  •  Info@VersaLogic.com  •  www.VersaLogic.com
Wi-Fi
Mini PCIe Module
Overview
The VL-MPEe-W2 is an extremely small and rugged Wi-Fi module based on the industry-standard Mini PCIe
module half-size format. Unlike typical I/O expansion boards, Mini PCIe allows additional I/O functions to be
added to a system with almost no increase in overall system / package size. Mini PCIe modules provide a
simple, economical, and standardized way to add I/O functions to embedded computer products.

Specifications are subject to change without notification. PCI Express is a registered trademark of the PCI-SIG. All other
trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Ordering Information
Model Function Operating
Temp.
VL-MPEe-W2E Wi-Fi 802.11 a/b/g/n -40° to +85°C
Accessories
Part Number Description
Cables
VL-CBR-0201 12” Wi-Fi antenna adapter cable
VL-CBR-ANT01 Wi-Fi (802.11n) antenna
Hardware
VL-HDW-108 Mini PCIe module hold-down screws (10) for use with 2.5 mm standoffs
VL-HDW-110 Mini PCIe module hold-down screws (10) for use with 2.0 mm standoffs
VL-HDW-111 Half-sized hardware kit. Half- to full-sized metal adapter and screws (2).
Wi-Fi
Mini PCIe Module
05/09/13
VersaLogic Corporation  •  12100 SW Tualatin Rd., Tualatin, OR  97062  •  (503) 747-2261  •  Info@VersaLogic.com  •  www.VersaLogic.com
•	Falcon EPU
•	VL-MPEe-U2 Module
Other VersaLogic Mini PCIe Modules
Model Function Signaling
VL-MPEe-A1E Analog input (12-bit resolution) PCIe
VL-MPEe-A2E Analog input (16-bit resolution) PCIe
VL-MPEe-E3E Gigabit Ethernet adapter PCIe
VL-MPEe-U2E Quad serial plus twelve GPIOs PCIe
VL-MPEs-F1E mSATA drive (4/16/32 GB) SATA
VL-MPEs-S3E SATA adapter SATA
VL-MPEu-G2E GPS receiver USB
VL-MPEu-K1E Encrypted solid-state drive (8/32 GB) USB
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for versalogic manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
VL-CBR-ANT01  VL-SPX-2  EPMS-M1B  VL-HDW-110  EPMS-M1C  VL-SPX-3  VL-CF-CLIP1  VL-HDW-405  VL-CBR-1008  EPMS-
M1A  VL-CBR-0804  VL-MPES-S3E  VL-CBR-1007  VL-EPM-PS1A  VL-CBR-1012  VL-CBR-0803  EPMS-U1B  VL-CBR-1201  VL-EPHS-
B1A  VL-MPEE-A2E  VL-VCM-DAS-3A  VL-HDW-100  EPMS-U1C  VL-HDW-111  VL-EPM-14H  VL-EPM-16F